OLD TOWN TROLLEY
OPERATING SCHEDULE

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
Last Time to
START a Tour
& Return to
that stop

Last Time to
CONTINUE a
Tour. Tour Will
End at Stop #1

1st Tour of
the Day

TOUR STOPS

Approximately every 20 to 30 minutes

MARATHON VILLAGE

CENTENNIAL PARK

MIDTOWN

TOURS

BELMONT MANSION

START

THE GULCH

AT EACH

UNION STATION HOTEL

STOP

COUNTRY MUSIC HoF

BETWEEN

201 BROADWAY

9:25 AM

O IN[dO([LN|[H|[WIN|E=

RYMAN AUDITORIUM

AND

LEGISLATIVE PLAZA

9:45 AM

MUSICIANS HoF

FARMERS' MARKET

CAPITOL VIEW

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:15 PM

4:15 PM

2:25 PM

4:25 PM

2:35 PM

4:35 PM

2:45 PM

4:45 PM

2:55 PM

4:55 PM

3:05 PM

5:05 PM

1:50 PM*

3:50 PM

2:00 PM*

4:00 PM

3:25 PM

5:25 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

3:40 PM

5:40 PM

3:45 PM

5:45 PM

*All Tours departing from stop number 1 after 2:40 pm will skip stops 8 & 9 due to city regulations.






