

OLD TOWN TROLLEY OPERATING SCHEDULE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE



		Last Time to	Last Time to
TOUR STOPS	1st Tour of	START a Tour	CONTINUE a
proximately every 20 to 30 minutes	the Day	& Return to	Tour. Tour Will
		that stop	End at Stop #1
MARATHON VILLAGE		4:00 PM	4:00 PM
CENTENNIAL PARK		2:15 PM	4:15 PM
MIDTOWN	TOURS	2:25 PM	4:25 PM
BELMONT MANSION	START	2:35 PM	4:35 PM
THE GULCH	AT EACH	2:45 PM	4:45 PM
UNION STATION HOTEL	STOP	2:55 PM	4:55 PM
COUNTRY MUSIC HoF	BETWEEN	3:05 PM	5:05 PM
201 BROADWAY	9:25 AM	1:50 PM*	3:50 PM
RYMAN AUDITORIUM	AND	2:00 PM*	4:00 PM
LEGISLATIVE PLAZA	9:45 AM	3:25 PM	5:25 PM
MUSICIANS HoF		3:30 PM	5:30 PM
FARMERS' MARKET		3:40 PM	5:40 PM
CAPITOL VIEW		3:45 PM	5:45 PM
	TOUR STOPS proximately every 20 to 30 minutes MARATHON VILLAGE CENTENNIAL PARK MIDTOWN BELMONT MANSION THE GULCH UNION STATION HOTEL COUNTRY MUSIC HOF 201 BROADWAY RYMAN AUDITORIUM LEGISLATIVE PLAZA MUSICIANS HOF FARMERS' MARKET	TOUR STOPS proximately every 20 to 30 minutes MARATHON VILLAGE CENTENNIAL PARK MIDTOWN BELMONT MANSION THE GULCH UNION STATION HOTEL COUNTRY MUSIC HOF 201 BROADWAY RYMAN AUDITORIUM LEGISLATIVE PLAZA MUSICIANS HOF FARMERS' MARKET 1st Tour of the Day 1st Tour of the Day	TOUR STOPS proximately every 20 to 30 minutes MARATHON VILLAGE CENTENNIAL PARK MIDTOWN BELMONT MANSION THE GULCH UNION STATION HOTEL COUNTRY MUSIC HOF 201 BROADWAY RYMAN AUDITORIUM LEGISLATIVE PLAZA MUSICIANS HOF FARMERS' MARKET 1st Tour of the Day A Return to that stop 4:00 PM 2:15 PM TOURS 2:25 PM AT EACH 2:45 PM STOP BETWEEN 3:05 PM 3:20 PM* 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM

^{*}All Tours departing from stop number 1 after 2:40 pm will skip stops 8 & 9 due to city regulations.